Event Name: Northville Virtual - Run Michigan Cheap 8/29/20

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Frank Race
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Name

JOE ROBINSON
MICHAEL PANIZZO
RICHARD FATYMA
R. J. KRYSTOWIAK
ROBERT CRAW

Chip
Elapsed
01:24:38

01:50:10
02:05:56
02:20:54
02:41:56

Pace

Gen

=== Z

10of1

Age

29
59
32
36
53

Division

HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON

Age Group

M20 - 29
M50 - 59
M30 - 39
M30 - 39
M50 - 59

Finishers 6 of 6

Age Place Gen
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