Event Name: Northville Virtual - Run Michigan Cheap 8/29/20 Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

									Finishers 6 of 6			
Rank	Bib	Name	Chip Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	Age Group	Age Place	Gen Place		
1	8	JOE ROBINSON	01:24:38		М	29	HALF MARATHON	M20 - 29	1	1		
2	9	MICHAEL PANIZZO	01:50:10		M	59	HALF MARATHON	M50 - 59	1	2		
3	1	RICHARD FATYMA	02:05:56		M	32	HALF MARATHON	M30 - 39	1	3		
4	5	R. J. KRYSTOWIAK	02:20:54		M	36	HALF MARATHON	M30 - 39	2	4		
5	4	ROBERT CRAW	02:41:56		M	53	HALF MARATHON	M50 - 59	2	5		

Frank Race 1 of 1 9/5/2020 10:26:48 AM